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ABOUT US

Ramson Packaging is a familyrun Packaging distributor and producer with more than 25 years’ 
experience in the packaging industry. 
We work with some of the best packaging manufacturers throughout the world, where we produce the 
finest packaging solutions for our customers.
Our production of bottles and jars is based in Slovenia and Poland, where we also provide a local service 
of mould making and decoration on our bottles.
We also have exclusive distributorship with some of the industriesleading manufacturers of Airless 
dispensers, pumps, sprayers, bottles and jars.
The products in this catalogue are carefully selected to meet the high standards of our customers, and 
are all produced according to ISO9001 quality management system.
Ramson’s goal is to give our customers high quality, unique and flexible packaging solutions, with the 
best service and support on the market.
OUR SERVICES:
Design – Mould making – Production – Decoration – Support
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AIRLESS INFORMATION

PLASTIC MATERIAL

PMMA

AS

PP

:

:

:

Silk Screen Printing 
Hot Stamping 
UV Metallization
Uv Spraying
Soft Touch (Rubber Finish)
Frosting
Aluminum Anodizing
Injected Colour
Gradient colour

DECORATION

High transparency, can not be used in direct contact with 
liquids. Used for airless and jars with inner bottles/jars.
High Transparency, can be used in direct contact with 
liquids. Often used as single walled airless and jars.
Semi transparency, can be used in direct contact with 
liquids. Used as single walled airless and jars, but also as 
inner bottles/jars in double walled airless/jars.

QUALITY
All our airless dispensers and jars are produced according to ISO9001 quality system. 

AIRLESS FEATURES
An airless package is a non-pressurized system, combining a 
mechanical pump with a filled and sealed container - completely free of 
air - that allows a consistent dosage of a product to be dispensed 
air-tightly and without any air return. 

With an airless system, the pressure that forces the product out is 
created mechanically, and no air is allowed into the product container. 
This protects the product from contamination and lengthens the overall 
product life, particularly for natural/organic and or highly sophisticated 
formulations. Airless packages are suitable for all kinds of textures, such 
as fluids, liquids, creams, gels and pastes and offer several advantages 
over other types of packaging including a stellar evacuation rate of more 
than 95%. fewer pumps to prime, precise, metered dose dispensing and 
superior product preservation. 

*  Evacuation rates vary depending on product viscosity

No evaporation

No oxidation

No desiccation

No UV degradation

No material interaction

360 degree actuation

More than 95% evacuation

DECORATION POSSIBILITIES
All parts of the airless 
dispenser can be decorated 
as per your preference.

Inner Bottle

Pump

Collar

Outer Bottle

Overcap
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AIRLESS
DISPENSERS
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Classic

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
20 ml
30 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

107 mm
121 mm
155 mm

109 mm
128 mm
159 mm

AS
AS
AS

AS
AS
AS

26 mm
26 mm
26 mm

40 mm
40 mm
40 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Classic Alu

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000

5,000

105 mm
124 mm
155 mm

AS
AS
AS

35 mm
35 mm
35 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Bullet

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
20 ml
30 ml

15 ml
30 ml
40 ml

15 ml
30 ml
40 ml 
50 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

107 mm
121 mm
155 mm

94 mm
113 mm
143 mm 

89 mm
117 mm
139 mm
155 mm

AS
AS
AS

AS
AS
AS

PP
PP
PP
PP

26 mm
26 mm
26 mm

34 mm
34 mm
34 mm

30 mm
31 mm
32 mm
33 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

Screw
Screw
Screw

Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

---
---
---

---
---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

---
---
---
---

Coco

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
50 ml

120 ml
180 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000

105 mm
159 mm
202 mm

AS
AS
AS

48 mm
48 mm
49 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

---
---
---



Saga

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
20 ml
30 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

112 mm
126 mm

160 m

AS
AS
AS

30 mm
30 mm
30 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

P.Y.T.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml

5,000
5,000

98 mm
128 mm

PCTG
PCTG

32 mm
32 mm

Screw
Screw

---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Free

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
30 ml
50 ml

5,000
5,000

105 mm
136 mm

PP
PP

32 mm
32 mm

---
---

---
---

0,23 ml
0,23 ml

---
---

Push

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

89mm
118mm
154mm

PP
PP
PP

31 mm
31 mm
31 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

---
---
---

0.16 or 0.20 ml
0.16 or 0.20 ml
0.16 or 0.20 ml

---
---
---



Pure

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

30 ml
50 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

84 mm
112 mm
150 mm

104 mm
130 mm

PP
PP
PP

PP
PP

30 mm
30 mm
30 mm

36 mm
36 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

Snap on
Snap on

---
---
---

---
---

---
---
---

---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Balance

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
30 ml
50 ml
80 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

110 mm
139 mm
187 mm

PP
PP
PP

35 mm
35 mm
35 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

---
---
---

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Air

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
50 ml
75 ml

100 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

115 mm
138 mm
161 mm

PP
PP
PP

41 mm
41 mm
41 mm

Screw 
Screw 
Screw 

---
---
---

0.5 or 1.0 ml
0.5 or 1.0 ml
0.5 or 1.0 ml

---
---
---

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
30 ml
50 ml
80 ml

100 ml
120 ml
135 ml
150 ml
200 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

82 mm
99 mm

121 mm
138 mm
150 mm
165 mm
182 mm
217 mm

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

45 mm
45 mm
45 mm
45 mm
45 mm
45 mm
45 mm
45 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on
Snap on
Snap on
Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1.0 or 1.2 ml
1.0 or 1.2 ml
1.0 or 1,2 ml
1.0 or 1.2 ml
1.0 or 1.2 ml
1.0 or 1.2 ml
1.0 or 1.2 ml
1.0 or 1.2 ml

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

Snap



Alpha

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

50 ml
100 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

85 mm
104 mm
130 mm

97 mm
130 mm

PP
PP
PP

PP
PP

35 mm
35 mm
35 mm

49 mm
49 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

Snap on
Snap on

---
---
---

---
---

---
---
---

---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.5 or 1.0 ml
0.5 or 1.0 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Alpha Mini

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
5 ml
8 ml

10 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

74 mm
88 mm
97 mm

PP
PP
PP

19 mm
19 mm
19 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

---
---
---

0.08 ml
0.08 ml
0.08 ml

---
---
---



Alpha DW

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

30 ml
50 ml

50 ml
75 ml

100 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

93 mm
121 mm
159 mm

94 mm
122 mm
161 mm

109 mm
135 mm

120 mm
143 mm
167 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

AS/PP
AS/PP

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

43 mm
43 mm

49 mm
49 mm
49 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

---
---
---

---
---

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.5 or 1.0 ml
0.5 or 1.0 ml
0.5 or 1.0 ml

Vogue

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

AS
AS
AS

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

93 mm
121 mm
159 mm

84 mm
110 mm
140 mm

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

39 mm
39 mm
39mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

---
---
---

12 www.ramsonpack.com 

AIRLESS DISPENSERS
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Twist

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

91 mm
119 mm
156 mm

93 mm
122 mm
157 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

---
---
---

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Square Twist

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000

96 mm
124 mm
152 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

NYC

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000

102 mm
123 mm
151 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

31X31 mm
36X36 mm
36X36 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

---
---
---

Empire

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
40 ml
50 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000

5,000

101 mm
133 mm
151 mm
163 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

38X38 mm
38X38 mm
38X38 mm
38X38 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

---
---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Icon

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
40 ml
50 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000
5,000 *3,000

5,000

98 mm
131 mm
148 mm
160 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

40 mm
41 mm
42 mm
43 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

Lux

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
30 ml
50 ml

AS/PP
AS/PP

5,000
5,000

85 mm
104 mm

49 mm
50 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml



Chic

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
30 ml
60 ml

AS/PP
AS/PP

5,000
5,000

128 mm
176 mm

39 mm
44 mm

Screw
Screw

---
---

 0.23ml
 0.23ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Dali

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

3,000
3,000

91 mm
149 mm

43 mm
43 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Garbo

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml

5,000
5,000

124 mm
144 mm

MS
MS

41 mm
42 mm

Screw
Screw

---
---

0.23 ml
0.23 ml

Flair

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
6 ml

10 ml
12 ml

7,5 ml
10 ml
15 ml

AS
AS
AS

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

99 mm
119 mm
133 mm

116 mm
130 mm
156 mm

19 mm
19 mm
19 mm

23 mm
23 mm
23 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

0.10 or 0.14 ml
0.10 or 0.14 ml
0.10 or 0.14 ml

0.10 or 0,14 ml
0.10 or 0.14 ml
0.10 or 0.14 ml

---
---
---

---
---
---
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

Vogo Airless Tubes

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
30 ml
45 ml
35 ml

5,000 *3,000
5,000
3,000

148 mm 
148 mm
139 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP

PMMA/PE

---
---

43X34 mm

Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on
Screw & Snap on

0.23 ml
0.23 ml
0.23 ml

Airless tube
Airless tube
Airless tube

Bliss Airless Jar

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

3,000 *
3,000 *
3,000 *

59 mm
70 mm
74 mm

55 mm
55 mm
63 mm

Screw
Screw
Screw

---
---
---

0.35 or 0.40 ml
0.35 or 0.40 ml
0.35 or 0.40 ml

* Similar model available, dimensions may vary slightly.
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AIRLESS DISPENSERS

W

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Pump
15 ml
20 ml
30 ml
40 ml

PP
PP
PP
PP

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

113 mm
113 mm
147 mm
147 mm

28X53  mm
28X53  mm
28X53  mm
28X53  mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

Single
Single
Dual
Dual

0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml

Volume MOQ Output Height MaterialDiameter Snap/screw neck Inner bottle Base
10 ml
20 ml
30 ml

 20 ml 
30 ml

90 ml
130 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

122 mm
126 mm
163 mm

128 mm
165 mm

135 mm
165 mm

AS/HDPE
AS/HDPE
AS/HDPE

AS/HDPE
AS/HDPE

AS/HDPE
AS/HDPE

37 mm
37 mm
37 mm

37 mm
37 mm

51 mm
51 mm

Snap on
Snap on
Snap on

Snap on
Snap on

Snap on
Snap on

0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml

0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml

0.10 or 0.13 ml
0.10 or 0.13 ml

---
---
---

---
---

Duo



JARS
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Classic Alu

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar Option
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5 000 *3000
5 000 *3000
5 000 *3000

34 mm
42 mm
46 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

High lid
High lid
High lid

49 mm
63 mm
71 mm

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Classic

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml
80 ml

5 000 *3000
5 000 *3000
5 000 *3000

3,000

37/34 mm
46/42 mm
48/46 mm

55 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

49 mm
63 mm
71 mm
74 mm
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JARS



Fresh

* Similar model available from 3000 pcs, dimensions may vary slightly.

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
5 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

100 ml
200 ml

3,000
5 000 *3000
5 000 *3000
5 000 *3000

3,000
3,000

26 mm
41 mm
49 mm
54 mm
61 mm
86 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

33 mm
63 mm
63 mm
70 mm
90 mm
90 mm
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JARS

S.W.

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar Option
5 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

29 mm
32 mm
36 mm
43 mm

AS
AS
AS
AS

Rounded lid
Rounded lid
Rounded lid
Rounded lid

36 mm
44 mm
51 mm
57 mm

---
---
---
---



XL

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
100 ml
200 ml
300 ml
500 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

48 mm
53 mm
70 mm
85 mm

AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP
AS/PP

81 mm
98 mm
98 mm

113 mm
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JARS

Coco

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
5 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml
80 ml

100 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

28 mm
32 mm
38 mm
42 mm
58 mm
65 mm

PETG
PETG
PETG
PETG
PETG
PETG

33 mm
43 mm
50 mm
63 mm
61 mm
68 mm

---
---
---
---
---
---



Ice

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
5 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

100 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

25 mm
40 mm
47 mm
52 mm
59 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

35X33 mm
67X63 mm
67X63 mm
75X70 mm
93X93 mm

Chic

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000

38 mm
46 mm
54 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

49X45 mm
63X56 mm
68X59 mm
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JARS
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JARS

NYC

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
5 ml

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

29 mm
36 mm
44 mm
48 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

36X36 mm
47X47 mm
59X59 mm
67X67 mm

Cube

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
30 ml
50 ml

5,000
5,000

55 mm
62 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

53X53 mm
60X60 mm



Diamond

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

3,000
3,000
3,000

44 mm
46 mm
54 mm

PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP
PMMA/PP

57X57 mm
65X65 mm
74X74 mm
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JARS

Empire

Volume MOQ HeightDiameter Material Inner Jar
30 ml 5,000 60 mm PMMA/PP55 mm
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